Traditional Asstd Mini Dessert Cups 2/18pc

Product Descripti

36 assorted mini dessert cups:

- 9 White Chocolate & Raspberries cups.

-9 Lemon Meringue Crumble cups.

- 9 Dark Chocolate Mousse Ganache & chips cups.
- 9 Tiramisu coffee cups.

Pack and Case Specifications Certificates and Claims

Pack Net Weight

Packs per Case Unit per Pack Halal
1.26 1b 2 18
Case Size (LxWxH) Case Gross Weight Cases per Pallet
11.34X 9.57 X 6.22 3.96 192 (16/12)

Case Cube BBD Code

0.39 MM/DD/YYYY

Ingredients

- DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE, GANACHE & CHIPS CUP: CREAM (CREAM, STABILIZER: CARRAGEENAN), DARK CHOCOLATE (30%) (COCOA
MASS, SUGAR, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHINS; NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR), EGG WHITE, SUGAR, DARK CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS (2%)
(SUGAR, COCOA PASTE, COCOA BUTTER, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHINS; NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR).

- WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY CUP: CREAM (CREAM, STABILIZER: CARRAGEENAN), RASPBERRY PUREE (25.7%) (RASPBERRY (85%),
SUGAR, WATER), WHITE CHOCOLATE (11.7%) (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, EMULSIFIER: LECITHINS (SOY);
NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR), MASCARPONE (CREAM, ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID), COLD GLAZE (GLUCOSE SYRUP, WATER,
LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, GELLING AGENT: PECTIN), SUGAR.

- LEMON MERINGUE CRUMBLE CUP: CREAM (CREAM, STABILIZER: CARRAGEENAN), MERINGUE PREPARATION (16%) (SUGAR, EGG
WHITE POWDER, MODIFIED STARCH, ACIDIFIER: CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS), LEMON PUREE (13%), SUGAR, WATER, WHEAT
FLOUR, BUTTER, GLUCOSE SYRUP, EGG WHITE, GELATIN (BEEF), EGG YOLK, NATURAL LEMON FLAVOR, STABILIZERS (GUAR GUM,
XANTHAN GUM).

- TIRAMISU COFFEE CUP: CREAM (CREAM, STABILIZER: CARRAGEENAN), MASCARPONE (27%) (CREAM, ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC
ACID), WATER, SUGAR, BISCUIT CHARLOTTE (10%) (WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, EGG WHITE [GELLING AGENT: GUAR GUM], EGG YOLK,
ICING SUGAR [ANTI(more..

Allergens Physical Nutrition Facts

18 servings per container

CONTAINS: MILK, EGG, SOYBEANS & WHEAT. Average cup net weight: 1.120z / 31.8g (259 Serving size 2 units (64g)
MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SESAME & TREE NUTS +30.1g+37g+359) e ———

(HAZELNUT, ALMOND, WALNUT & PISTACHIO).. Tray net Welght 20.10z (5709) Amount per serving
- Cup dimensions: 1.8"x2.05" (45x52mm) Calories 200
Country of Origin Tray dimensions: 10.3"x8.9"x2.6" % Daily Value*
(262x225x65mm) Total Fat 14g 18:/0
Product of Belgium ) iz:;a::g:t % 45%
Sodium 25mg 1%
. . . Total Carbohydrate 15 5%
Thaw and Serve Microbiological Diiory = 19‘ 9 e

Remove from the freezer and peel off the film Total Sugars 149

carefully. Leave for 4 hours in the refrigerator to Includes 129 Added Sugars __ 25%

defrost. Do not thaw in the microwave. Protein 29

I
N Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Storage and Shelf Life Calcium 52mg %

Iron 2mg 10%
Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C) during 18 Potassium 138mg 2%
months. Keep frozen until ready to use. Do not “The 5 Daiy Value ells you how much a nutrirt n a
thaw and refreeze. Once thawed, keep oy o et o ganeral aivon adice. 00 catres

refrigerated for up to 6 days. Gl e gram:

t9 + Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4
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